

## FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q81329	
Product Name	Gourmet Jar with Salted Caramel Blonde Almonds	
Brand Contact Address	Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70	
Weight	770g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and other sources of heat. Once opened reseal in a tight container. Use within 1 month for best experience.	
Ingredients	<p>Sugar, Roast <b>Almonds (nut)</b> (30%) (<b>Almonds</b>, Rapeseed Oil), Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Liquor, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Salt (0.2%), Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Corn (Maize) Protein.</p> <p>Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum. 20% milk solids minimum.</p>	
Allergy Information	<p>This product is produced and packed in a facility that handles and processes nuts, including peanuts &amp; tree nuts, gluten, dairy and soy, and may not be suitable for allergy sufferers.</p> <p>For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b>.</p>	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2397	
Energy (kcal)	576	
Fat (g)	40.2	
Of which saturates (g)	16.2	
Carbohydrates (g)	40.4	
of which sugars (g)	38.8	
Fibre (g)	7.0g	
Protein (g)	12	

Salt (g)	0.03	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Yes
	Vegans	No
Contains	Alcohol	No
	Alcohol ABV %	No
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		